2021/22 Enrollment Update

Board Presentation - 2.25.21

The Academy of Alomeda
Public Schools



Grade Level

Current
Enrollment

47

46

52

51

91

56

129

142

146

Key Enrollment Data

Applications on Application Goal Enrollment Goal Budgeted
2/21/21 By 2/28 6/30/21 Enroliment
2021/22
69 80 52 48
20 10 52 48
12 10 52 48
14 10 52 48
13 10 56 52
9 10 56 52
155 175 155 150
9 10 150 145 g o
Y=Y
4 3 145 140 o




Elementary 2021-2022 Applications
As of 2/19/21

@ In-District
@ Out of District

Middle School 2021-2022 Applications
As of 2119121

@ in-District

@ Out of District

The Academy of Alameda //wj,\
Public Schools

\\"'"//



