

2021/22 Enrollment Update

Board Presentation - 2.25.21

The Academy of Alameda Public Schools

Key Enrollment Data

Grade Level	Current Enrollment	Applications on 2/21/21	Application Goal By 2/28	Enrollment Goal 6/30/21	Budgeted Enrollment 2021/22
K	47	69	80	52	48
1	46	20	10	52	48
2	52	12	10	52	48
3	51	14	10	52	48
4	51	13	10	56	52
5	56	9	10	56	52
6	129	<mark>155</mark>	175	155	150
7	142	9	10	Th 1:50 :ademy	dic Schools 🐧
8	146	4	5	145	140

In-District/Out-of-District Percentages For Both Schools





